AP_PAT AP_MAT MOMBRE SEDE SALDO
ACEVEDO COFRE BENJAMIN IGNACIO CASA CENTRAL 64000
ACOSTA CHEPILLO DAVID LUIS DANIEL CASA CENTRAL 64000
AGUILERA TASSO DANIEL ALFONSO SEDE MACUL 64000
ALANGUIA FERNANDEZ SEBASTIAN MARTA?N SEDE PROVIDENCIA 128000
ALISME EVENSON SEDE PROVIDENCIA 64000
ALMENDRAS ARELLANO AMARU AGUSTIN CASA CENTRAL 64000
ALVA ALVARADO JHONATAN ALEXANDER CASA CENTRAL 128000
ALVAREZ CATALAN IGNACIO ANDRES SEDE MACUL 64000
ALVAREZ CATALDO SEBASTIAN ANTONIO SEDE MACUL 64000
ANTINANCO SOTO FELIPE IGNACIO SEDE MACUL 128000 BPA
ANTRO UGALDE ISIDORA ANAHI CASA CENTRAL 128000
ARANCIBIA ALVAREZ MARTIN IGNACIO CASA CENTRAL 64000
ARANCIBIA LOYOLA SEBASTIAN ANDRES SEDE PROVIDENCIA 64000
ARAVENA TRINCADO PABLO ALEJANDRO CASA CENTRAL 128000
ARAVENA VENEGAS JAZMIN ELIZABETH CASA CENTRAL 64000
ARAYA ESPINOZA VICENTE JAVIER CASA CENTRAL 64000
ARAYA ROMERO VICTOR EDUARDO SEDE MACUL 64000
BALCAZAR GUAJARDO HECTOR IGNACIO SEDE MACUL 64000
BALCAZAR ACEVEDO CRISTOBAL JOAQUIN SEDE MACUL 64000
BARAHONA GALAZ CRISTIAN IGNACIO SEDE MACUL 128000
BERNAL CURILEN VICTOR MANUEL SEDE MACUL 64000
BRAVO VILLANUEVA OSVALDO JESUS SEDE MACUL 64000
CAMPOS MOYA MATIAS JESUS SEDE MACUL 128000
CANEO FUENTES MARIONE DENIS SEDE PROVIDENCIA 64000
CANTARERO GARRIDO MANUEL ANTONIO SEDE MACUL 64000
CANTILLANA TOLEDO MATIAS ALEXIS CASA CENTRAL 128000
CARMONA RAMIREZ RODRIGO ANTONIO SEDE MACUL 64000
CARRASCO SLIER FELIPE IGNACIO CASA CENTRAL 128000
CASAS RODRIGUEZ ALANIS GABRIELA SEDE MACUL 64000
CATALAN TORREJON TOMAS MANUEL SEDE PROVIDENCIA 64000
CERDA MUNOZ MARIA LUISA CASA CENTRAL 64000
CERDA BRAVO CRISHNNA LISETTE SEDE PROVIDENCIA 128000
CHACON ALANO IGNACIO JAVIER SEDE MACUL 64000
CHEUQUEMAN SEPULVEDA FELIPE ANDRES CASA CENTRAL 128000
CLAUDIA VERONICA MOURGUES GALDAMES SEDE PROVIDENCIA 64000
CLAVIJO DONOSO LUCIANO FERNANDO CASA CENTRAL 64000
COLOMBARA GONZALEZ CRISTIAN ALEJANDRO SEDE MACUL 64000
CONEJEROS MEDINA GONZALO ANTONIO SEDE MACUL 128000
CONTRERAS 0 NINOSKA DEL PILAR CASA CENTRAL 64000
CONTRERAS CANESSA GONZALO ANDRE SEDE MACUL 64000
CORNEJO ORTIZ KEVIN ANDREW SEDE PROVIDENCIA 128000
CUEVAS BASCUNAN KATHERINE IVETTE SEDE PROVIDENCIA 64000
DANEA BEATRIZ COPIA PINA SEDE MACUL 64000
DAZA ILLANES BASTIAN ALEXANDER SEDE MACUL 128000
DE MIGUEL CORDOVA DIEGO SEDE MACUL 128000



DELGADO
DIAZ

DIAZ

DURAN
ECHEVERRIA
ERICES
ESPINOZA
ESTRADA
FARIAS
FAUNDEZ
FAUNDEZ
FIGUEROA
FLORES
FLORES
FLORES
FUENTES
FUENTES
GAETE
GALLARDO
GALLEGUILLOS
GARCES
GERALDINE VALERIA
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GUAJARDO
GUTIERREZ
GUZMAN
GUZMAN
HERMOSILLA
HERNANDEZ
HERRERA
HERRERA
HUARALEO
HUERTA
ITURBE
JAQUE
JERIA
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JOFRA
JONAS
JORQUERA
JORQUERA
LAVADO
LECAROS

KOSSEN
VEGA
CASANOVA
URBINA
HERNANDEZ
LAZO
CARTAGENA
LOPEZ
PARRA
CONTRERAS
BRITO
CONTRERAS
RIVEROS
MADRID
ULLOA
PACHECO
VELOZO
URRUTIA
BELTRAN
ORMENO
LOPEZ
MOYA

CARO
GUERRERO
ALVAREZ
SANDOVAL
CORTES
CONTRERAS
MOLINA
VARGAS
ARAYA
GONZALEZ
PINA
MORALES
JIMENEZ
VILLAVICENCIO
NAVARRETE
ANDRADE
SANCHEZ
PIZARRO
JIMENEZ
RIVERA
HERNANDEZ
BERRIOS
GONZALEZ
BUSTAMANTE
ROJAS

CRISTOBAL GABRIEL
ESTEBAN ANDRES
JAVIER IGNACIO
DANIEL FELIPE
ALEJANDRO DANIEL
NICOLAS MARCELO
OSCAR ELIAS

JUAN JAVIER
MAURICIO IGNACIO
MIGUEL EDUARDO
CRISTOBAL ALEXIS
RAFAEL IGNACIO
FABIAN IGNACIO
CHRISTIAN ESTEBAN
LUCIANO ANDRES
BENJAMIN JESUS
ALVARO ANTONIO
JAIME BASTIAN
SALVADOR JEREMIAS
BRUNO ANTONIO
BALTAZAR MARTIN
URRA

RODRIGO ANTONIO
LUIS RODRIGO ALEJANDRO
JAVIERA IGNACIA
MAURICIO JAVIER
NICOLE CAROLINA
EMANUEL ALBERTO
MARIA JOSE
CLAUDIA ANDREA
TOMAS IGNACIO
JOSE CRISTOBAL
MACARENA ANDREA
CRISTOBAL ANDRES
MAURICIO FERNANDO
TOMAS IGNACIO
MATIAS ALEJANDRO
LEONARDO JOSE IGNACIO
RICARDO MAXIMILIANO
CRISTOBAL OCTAVIO
NICOLAS ANDRES
VALENTINA IGNACIA
DIEGO ALONSO
CRISTIAN HERNAN
CAMILA ANTONIA
IGNACIO HERNAN
TOMAS WLADIMIR

CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE MACUL

CASA CENTRAL
SEDE MACUL

CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE MACUL

SEDE MACUL

CASA CENTRAL
SEDE MACUL

SEDE PROVIDENCIA
CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE PROVIDENCIA
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE PROVIDENCIA
CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE PROVIDENCIA
SEDE PROVIDENCIA
SEDE PROVIDENCIA
CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE PROVIDENCIA
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE PROVIDENCIA
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE PROVIDENCIA
CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE MACUL

CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE MACUL

SEDE PROVIDENCIA
SEDE PROVIDENCIA

128000
64000
128000
64000
64000
128000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
128000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
128000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
128000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
128000
64000
64000
128000
64000
32000



LETELIER
LLANCAO
LOBOS
LOPEZ
LORCA
MAGANA
MALDONADO
MALDONADO
MARCHANT
MARSH
MARTINEZ
MATAMALA
MATELUNA
MENDEZ
MENDOZA
MORAGA
MORALES
MOSCOSO
MOSCOSO
MUNOZ
MUNOZ
MUNOZ
MUNOZ
MUNOZ
NEGRETE
NUNEZ
ORELLANA
PACHECO
PALMA
PALMA
PARRA
PASTENE
PENA

PEREZ
PEREZ

PINO
PIZARRO
PLANES
POBLETE
QUEZADA
QUINTEROS
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
REDONDO
RETAMALES
REYES
REYES

GALARCE
COVARRUBIAS
RODRIGUEZ
GATICA
ORELLANA
PAILLAO
JARAMILLO
GONZALEZ
ITURRA
NAVARRO
ROMO
CONTRERAS
NANCO
LUBONES
ROJAS
GUERRERO
DE PABLO
BENITEZ
MALDONADO
SOTO
BAEZA
MONTENEGRO
QUIROGA
MOYA
URIBE
ZUNINO
CHAPARRO
PACHECO
CORDOVA
VALDIVIA
ARANCIBIA
GODOI
VERA
BERRIOS
ULLOA
MELENDEZ
TORRES
SAEZ

BEIZA
QUEZADA
SENISMAN
IBACACHE
GARRIDO
MORENO
JACIMINO
IMIO
PEDRAZA

BASTIAN ANDRE
AHILIN MABEL
MIGUEL ANGEL
MAXIMILIANO ANDRES
DIEGO ALEJANDRO
OSCAR ALBERTO
SUSANA SOLEDAD
IVAN EDUARDO
CAMILA ALEJANDRA
ANAIS NOEMI
MANUEL IGNACIO
PABLO SEBASTIAN
CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA
ERICK ESTEBAN
JOSUE EDUARDO
REMIGIO EUGENIO
BENJAMIN ANDRES
GABRIEL ALEJANDRO
ANDY ALEJANDRO
ERIC IVAN

IGNACIO ADOLFO
NICOLAS IGNACIO
NATALIA CATALINA
GABRIEL IGNACIO
DANIELA PAZ
MARCOS VALENTIN
JAVIERA IGNACIA
DANIEL DE JESUS
CLAUDIO ANDRES
SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRO
JOAQUA?N ANDRES
MARIA IGNACIA
ROBINSON CRISTOPHER
ISRAEL MARCELO
LUIS ALBERTO
CAMILA VALENTINA
CRISTIAN REINALDO
NATALIA PAZ
SEBASTIAN ARIEL
SEBASTIAN JESUS
PAULA ANTONIA
SEBASTIAN EDUARDO
BENJAMIN ANDRES
MIGUEL ALEJANDRO
FELIPE REINALDO
DANIELA SCARLETTE
BERNARDITA FABIOLA

SEDE MACUL

SEDE PROVIDENCIA
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE PROVIDENCIA
SEDE MACUL

CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE MACUL

CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE PROVIDENCIA
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE PROVIDENCIA
SEDE MACUL

SEDE MACUL

CASA CENTRAL
SEDE MACUL

SEDE MACUL

SEDE MACUL

SEDE PROVIDENCIA
SEDE PROVIDENCIA
SEDE MACUL

SEDE MACUL

SEDE MACUL

SEDE MACUL

SEDE PROVIDENCIA
SEDE PROVIDENCIA
CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE MACUL

SEDE MACUL

SEDE PROVIDENCIA
SEDE PROVIDENCIA
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE MACUL

CASA CENTRAL
SEDE PROVIDENCIA
SEDE MACUL

SEDE MACUL

SEDE MACUL

CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE MACUL

128000
64000
128000
64000
64000
64000
128000
128000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
128000
64000
64000
128000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
128000
64000
64000
128000
64000
64000
64000
128000
64000
64000
64000
128000
64000
64000
128000
128000
64000
128000
64000
64000



REYES
ROCHA
RODRIGUEZ
ROJAS
ROJAS
ROJAS
ROMANINI
RUZ
SALINAS
SEGOVIA
SEGUEL
SEPULVEDA
SEPULVEDA
SILVA
SILVA
SILVA
SILVA
SOTO
SOTOMAYOR
TAPIA

TOMAS IGNACIO

TORRES
TORRES
URBINA
URREA
VALDA S
VALDENEGRO
VALENCIA
VALENZUELA
VALENZUELA
VALENZUELA
VALENZUELA
VARELA
VARGAS
VARGAS
VARGAS
VASQUEZ
VERGARA
VIDAL
VILLALOBOS

WOLCHKOVICH

YA NEZ
YANEZ
ZAMBRANO
ZEPEDA
ZHIGLEY

HERNANDEZ
CURIQUEO
MATURANA
LAFFERT
AQUINO
PORRAS
SALAH
ALBORNOZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
DUNSTAN
CONTRERAS
VA LIZ
AGUILERA
FIGUEROA
NAVARRETE
LOPEZ
MIRANDA
SANDOVAL
MUNOZ
FIERRO
JOFRE
CALDERON
FIGUEROA
HERNANDEZ
VEJAR
TOBAR
ESPINOSA
CORREA
BOROTTO
ARAYA
BARRAZA
VILCHES
ARAYA
TERZAN
PAVEZ
FLECK
MONSALVE
JORQUERA
PEREIRA
LEON
DELGADO
CHAVEZ
HERRERA
ARAYA
AGURTO

BAYRON JONATHAN
MATIAS IGNACIO
GARY ALEXIS
NAHUEL ENRIQUE
JESSICA GRISEL
TOMAS ANDRES
MARCO IGNACIO
MARTIN SALOMON
DIEGO IGNACIO
NICOLAS ESTEBAN
JORGE ANDRES
ARIANA CELESTE
MARIA PAZ

CAMILA PAZ
ALEJANDRA BELEN
MIRKO IGNACIO
JAVIERA BELEN
LAURA ISABEL
FELIPE ALEJANDRO
JAVIERA ANDREA
CALIZAYA

LUCAS ALONSO
DAMARIS FERNANDA
DIEGO ALONSO ESTEBAN
YERKO SEBASTIAN
JEREMY BASTIAN
KATHERINE JANET
NICOLAS ENRIQUE
JOSE IGNACIO
PAULA

FELIPE ANDRES
OSCAR ENRIQUE
NICOLAS LEONARDO
CESAR CRISTOBAL
DIEGO ANDRES
SEBASTIAN ALONSO
JOSE TOMAS
MATIAS ANDRES
JEREMIAS ALONSO
SEBASTIAN IGNACIO
KIMBERLY ALEXANDRA
SEBASTIAN ARIEL
MIGUEL ALBERTO
JAVIER ENRIQUE
SEBASTIAN ANDRES
MICHELLE DAFNNE

SEDE MACUL

CASA CENTRAL
SEDE MACUL

CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE PROVIDENCIA
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE MACUL

SEDE MACUL

CASA CENTRAL
SEDE PROVIDENCIA
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE MACUL

CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE PROVIDENCIA
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE PROVIDENCIA
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE MACUL

SEDE MACUL

SEDE PROVIDENCIA
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE MACUL

SEDE MACUL

CASA CENTRAL
SEDE MACUL

CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE MACUL

SEDE PROVIDENCIA
CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE MACUL

SEDE MACUL

CASA CENTRAL
SEDE MACUL

CASA CENTRAL
SEDE MACUL

CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
CASA CENTRAL
SEDE MACUL

SEDE MACUL

SEDE MACUL

64000
64000
64000
128000
128000
64000
64000
128000
64000
64000
64000
64000
128000
64000
64000
128000
64000
128000
128000
64000
64000
64000
64000
128000
64000
128000
64000
64000
64000
128000
128000
64000
128000
64000
64000
128000
64000
64000
128000
64000
64000
64000
128000
128000
64000
64000



